Rockledge GC

08/12/2013 -- 08/13/2013

Name/Club Affiliation

TS5

T10

T14

16

T17

T19

T21

26

Kelly Whaley, TPC River Highlands
Maggie Kennedy, Rockledge

Nathalie Filler, Hartford Golf Club

Andra Frappier, East Mountain Golf Club Women

Lisa Fern-Boros, Highland Golf Club

Jen Holland, Lyman Orchard

Elizabeth DiVincentis, Shuttle Meadow CC
Brooke Nethercott, Griffith E. Harris

Nicole Yatsenick, Country Club of Waterbury
Julia Kemmling, Timberlin Golf Club

Katie Partridge, TPC at River Highlands
Mercedese Large, Wampanoag Country Club
Carole Oat*, Chippanee Golf Club

Emily Stickel, Simsbury Farms

Jenn Whaley, TPC River Highlands

Nikki Liucci*, Tower Ridge Country Club
Lida Tingley, Hartford Golf Club

Linda Lyons, Timberlin

Victoria Fagan, Timberlin Golf Club
Mackenzie Hawkes*, Madison Country Club
Mikayla Sheary, Hop Meadow CC

Sadie Martinez, Eclub of River Valley
Debbie Johnson, Sterling Farms CC
Donalee Williams, Rockledge

Brittany Roberts, Middlesex Eclub

Jenny Burrill, Rockledge

48th CT Women's Amateur Championship -

Gross Scores

71-70--141
72-75--147
75-77--152
77-75--152
79-74--153
75-78--153
76-77--153
81-72--153
77-77--154
76-80--156
77-79--156
82-74--156
75-81--156
80-77--157
83-74--157
77-81--158
77-83--160
80-80--160
80-81--161
81-80--161
81-81--162
83-79--162
77-85--162
84-78--162
78-84--162

83-80--163
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Rank

Rockledge GC

08/12/2013 -- 08/13/2013

Name/Club Affiliation

27

28

T29

T32

T35

T37

39

40

41

T42

T44

46

47

T48

T50

52

Cindy Hedge, Timberlin GC

Nancy Walker, Skungamung River

Cindy Ahern, Wampanoag Country Club
Ann Newman, Wampanoag Country Club
Jean Sennett, Wampanoag Country Club
Ashley D'Attilio, Ct PGA Junior Golf Association
Jennifer Kaplan, Sterling Farms

Pam Dimock, Stanley/Rock

Joyce Curran, Heritage Village Country Club
Lisa Cardinal, Ridgefield Golf Club
Elisabeth Beloin, Chippanee Golf Club
Amanda Lee, Eclub of River Valley

Tania Stenberg, East Mountain

Donna Harris, Farmington Woods

Kyle Vanderlick, Country Club of Waterbury
Mim Schreck, Oronoque Country Club
Paula Cloud, Simsbury Farms

Robin McPhillips, H. Smith Richardson
Maribeth Voytek, Grassy Hill Country Club
MJ Petretto, Timberlin

Patty Reilly, Stanley Golf Club

Michel Vejar, Lyman

Lisa Raczka, Timberlin GC

Jeanette Chagaris, Sterling Farms

Susan Jones, Fox Hopyard

Diane Busse, Richter Park

48th CT Women's Amateur Championship -

Gross Scores

81-83--164
86-79--165
80-86--166
83-83--166
86-80--166
88-79--167
83-84--167
83-84--167
81-87--168
88-80--168
85-84--169
84-85--169
82-88--170
90-81--171
86-87--173
90-84--174
86-88--174
83-92--175
84-91--175
87-90--177
92-86--178
83-97--180
90-90--180
92-90--182
88-94--182

87-96--183
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48th CT Women's Amateur Championship -
Rockledge GC

08/12/2013 -- 08/13/2013

Rank Name/Club Affiliation Gross Scores
53  Gloria Greenwald*, Torrington Country Club 95-90--185
T54  Marilyn Pearson, Rockledge 92-95--187
Vienna Winalski, ROCKLEDGE GC 97-90--187
56 Kathy Boucher, Richter Park 95-98--193
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